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Atleta

QUAGGIO VERONICA
VIACAVA GIULIA JANA
GUSPERTI ALESSANDRA
GIOVANELLI HELENE
RATTI MARTINA
D'ALESSANDRO GIULIA
STEFANI FRANCESCA
CANDIO SARA
AMADE' MAYA

DEMA LAURA
CUNEGATTI ALESSIA
SQUIZZATO SOPHIA

DI FAZIO GIULIA
FONTANA ESTER
ROSSINI DELIA
NEIDIGER GAIA
TEELUCK ANISHTA
FOLGHERAITER LISA
DORE YLENIA
ALBERTI CHIARA
ZANETTI ALESSIA
BONANDI BRENDA
DONVITO EMMA LUCIA
BISSOLI LUCREZIA
BARTOLOMEI GIORGIA
CHIERICI FRANCESCA
DURANTE ANNA
BIANCHI AGNESE
EISENDLE LISA
BACHER DENA
RIGATTI CORNELIA
ZANATTA ADELE
MASNOVO LAURA
PASQUETTO EMMA
VERZOTTO MARTINA
SORRENTINO GIULIA
DALLA LIBERA CAMILLA
CANI AURORA
FISCHER LEA
BACCHINI BEATRICE
GIACOMETTI ERIKA
CIVETTINI ALICE
CROTTI NICOLE
MANARA VALENTINA
BELLONI ASTRID
CASAROTTI MARTINA
MENESTRINA GIORGIA
NASCIMBENI ALICE
STEVAN NOEMI
SIMONELLI MARTINA
ROSA GIULIA
TOSATTO EMMA
LEITER SOPHIA
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Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT
TEAM NUOTO TRENTO

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI
GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT
TEAM NUOTO TRENTO

TEAM VERONA

GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT
SSV BRUNECK

FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
GABBIANO NUOTO

ACQUA13

GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT
TEAM VENETO

SSV BRUNECK

ACQUA13

TEAM NUOTO TRENTO
AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI

AQUAPOLIS BASSANO DEL GRAPPA

AMICI NUOTO RIVA
AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI
ACQUA13

FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
RARI NANTES TRENTO
BRESSANONE NUOTO
AMICI NUOTO RIVA
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
RARI NANTES TRENTO
TEAM VENETO

TEAM VENETO

RARI NANTES TRENTO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BRESSANONE NUOTO
ACQUA13

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
RARI NANTES TRENTO
TEAM VERONA
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

SSV BRUNECK

ahettl

RIVA DEL GARDA
ont A¢AAL-7

Tempo

00:56.78
00:57.64
00:57.74
00:58.04
00:58.44
00:58.53
00:59.15
00:59.92
00:59.93
00:59.98
01:00.00
01:00.13
01:00.28
01:00.36
01:00.45
01:00.49
01:00.68
01:00.79
01:00.84
01:00.88
01:00.95
01:00.97
01:00.98
01:00.99
01:01.02
01:01.20
01:01.22
01:01.28
01:01.41
01:01.43
01:01.44
01:01.82
01:01.88
01:01.88
01:02.31
01:02.34
01:02.37
01:02.40
01:02.50
01:02.58
01:02.61
01:02.95
01:03.08
01:03.14
01:03.40
01:03.53
01:03.55
01:03.71
01:03.73
01:03.80
01:03.81
01:04.00
01:04.43

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

3,285 GARDA TRENTINO

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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8 7 PIACENTINI GIORGIA ANTONIA 2005 AQUAPOLIS BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 01:04.49
8 6 GOLLER ELENA 2006 BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:04.58
8 4 BENETTON MARTA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:04.80
7 2 MARCHI ALICE 2005 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:04.85
7 7 RODIGHIERO CLOTILDE 2007 RARI NANTES TRENTO 01:04.97
9 1 TRENTIN ANGELICA 2007 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 01:05.10
8 5 BERTOLDI LARA 2006 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 01:05.21
7 6 SCANDOLA MADDALENA 2007 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 01:05.39
6 1 ZANARDO ANNA 2007 PADOVANUOTO 01:05.64
9 2 KURINCIC GAIA 2005 RARI NANTES TRENTO 01:05.76
9 7 FRANCO AURORA 2007 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 01:05.99
9 4 STEINER LIA 2005 SSV BRUNECK 01:06.04
9 6 FIERRO ALICE 2007 RARI NANTES TRENTO 01:06.31
9 8 PESSINA GIADA 2007 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 01:06.38
7 8 BRUGNA VALENTINA 2006 RARI NANTES TRENTO 01:06.41
8 2 PALANGA GIULIA 2003 SSV BRUNECK 01:06.47
10 3 SCHIAVO GINEVRA 2005 GABBIANO NUOTO 01:06.49
10 4 PIETROSANTI MELANIE 2002 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 01:06.62
9 5 BUTTURINI ORTENSIA 2005 BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 01:07.29
8 8 MARSIGLIA EMILY 2004 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:07.36
9 3 DORFMANN VALENTINA 2006 BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:07.37
10 5 PONTALTI ARIANNA 2006 RARI NANTES TRENTO 01:07.44
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